

## Camp Invention Refer a Friend Program Terms and Conditions

Don't let the fine print stop you — we just have a few quick notes on how this program works!

In order to qualify for a Camp Invention® Refer a Friend program reward, the person(s) you refer must register for Camp Invention online, using your unique link. The person's Camp Invention registration must be for a new Camp Invention participant. The person's Camp Invention registration must be paid in full at time of registration confirmation.

The following Camp Invention registrations will not qualify as an approved registration: Siblings of Camp Invention participants, Camp Invention Program team members, and Camp Invention registrations that are full or partially funded.

You can earn a maximum of one reward for each person who registers a qualifying Camp Invention participant. You cannot earn more than one reward per person referred, even if they register two or more new campers.

Discounts cannot be combined. Leaders-in-Training registrations are not eligible for promo codes or discounts.

All National Inventors Hall of Fame® employees are not eligible to participate in the Refer a Friend program.

All registrations and rewards are subject to National Inventors Hall of Fame, Inc. review, confirmation and approval. Reward offers subject to change.

Restrictions apply, see <a href="mailto:amazon.com/gc-legal">amazon.com/gc-legal</a>.

